Rosco Custom LitePad RGB is a color changing, flat panel
LED light source providing even, indirect lighting. At only
8mm thick, Custom LitePad RGB is perfectly suited to
virtually any backlighting installation or to projects where
only a cool, low profile light source can be used. LitePad’s
patented system is comprised of indirect LED sources
machined into a cast acrylic panel. Light amplifying channels
etched into the rear surface of the plastic sheet smoothly

0619RGBCLP
Custom LitePad® RGB
SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RGB - 3x3 - L1
Length x Width (inches/mm)
Diameter
CS - Custom shape
(drawing may be required)
L1 - 1 Long Edge
L2 - 2 Long Edges
S1 - 1 Short Edge
S2 - 2 Short Edges
A4 - All 4 Sides
DIA - Diameter
CI - Custom Illumination
RGB Size LED Placement
Contact customlitepad@rosco.com for specification questions
8mm
LED Ribbon
Acrylic
Heat Sink Thin Film Reflector
Typical LitePad
Side View
Typical LitePad
Back View
Aluminum Heat Sink
Thin Film
Reflector
Typical LitePad
Front View
Wire Entry
Channel for
LED Ribbon
Name:           Date:
Company Name: